
Energy Committee Meeting  
June 14, 2021 7:30 pm 

Location: Remote 

Topic: Energy Committee Meeting  
Time: June 14, 2021 07:30 PM EST  

Time: Jun 14, 2021 07:30 PM Bogota  

Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: 
https://meetings.ringcentral.com/j/1440868973?pwd=MGQwUnFhUi9OWlVZSSthTndJaEcvZz09 

    Password: 111  
For the best audio experience, please use computer audio.  

Or iPhone one-tap :  
    US: +1(650)2424929,,1440868973#  
           +1(213)2505700,,1440868973#  
           +1(623)4049000,,1440868973#  
           +1(720)9027700,,1440868973#  
           +1(346)9804201,,1440868973#  
           +1(470)8692200,,1440868973#  
           +1(646)3573664,,1440868973#  
           +1(773)2319226,,1440868973#  
           +1(312)2630281,,1440868973#  
           +1(469)4450100,,1440868973#  
Or Telephone:  
    Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):  
    US: +1(650)2424929  
           +1(213)2505700  
           +1(623)4049000  
           +1(720)9027700  
           +1(346)9804201  
           +1(470)8692200  
           +1(646)3573664  
           +1(773)2319226  
           +1(312)2630281  
           +1(469)4450100  
    Meeting ID: 144 086 8973  
    Password: 111  
    International numbers available: https://meetings.ringcentral.com/teleconference  

 
AGENDA: 
 
Notetaker 

https://meetings.ringcentral.com/j/1440868973?pwd=MGQwUnFhUi9OWlVZSSthTndJaEcvZz09
https://meetings.ringcentral.com/teleconference


• Minutes 

• New Business 

• In-person meeting logistics going forward 

• New member recruitment 

• Pelham Community Center and Safety Complex HVAC project 

• Update from Community Choice Task force on a Joint Powers Entity 

• Green Communities Technical Assistance 

• 40B project 

• Potential Utility-scale solar development in Pelham 

• Old Business 

• Next Meeting 
*Note: The list of topics was comprehensive as of the date of posting, however the public body may 
consider or take action on unforeseen items not listed here to the extent allowed by law. 

 
RECEIVED: 6/9/21 @ 10:47 A.M. 


